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Appendix C

Berwick upon Tweed Town Council
Berwick-upon-Tweed Town Council

Unit 1

82 - 88 Marygate

] Statement/Page

LEL

Pounds Sterling
Ethical Easy Access Account (CTUA)

Berwick-upon-Tweed Northumberland
TD15 1BN

Statement of Account For

Berwick upon Tweed Town Council

Book Date  Value Date Details : : ~ Money Out
307un2023 Balance Brought Forward

30Jun2023 303un2023 Credit Interest

30Sep2023 30Sep2023 Credit Interest

31pec2023 31Dec2023 Credit Interest

31mMar2024 31Mar2024 Credit Interest

303un2024 303un2024 Credit Interest

Interest rates through statement period

050ct2023 - 183u12024

14Sep2023 - 050ct2023
14Aug2023 - 14Sep2023
173u12023 - 14Aug2023
30Jun2023 - 173ul12023
183u12024

Protected

3.220000% CR
3.110000% crR
2.630000% CR
2.310000% CR
1.910000% crR

Balance Carried Forward

T
I3, Responsible ,f./?‘s %,
at Einﬂnge E &)

v Provide A rﬂ

g5 0

- MoneyIn

538,39
518.67
672.30
671.38
676.77

Chotity

ban

Balance

82,081.34 CrR
82,439.73 Cr
82,958.40 cr
83,630.70 CR
84,302.08 CrR
84,978.85 CR

84,978.85 CR
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Date:04/07/2024 Berwick upon Tweed Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 14:52 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2024 User: STEVE
for Cashbook 9 - Charity Bank [Easy Access]
Bank Statement Account Name (S) Statement Date Page Balances
Business 100 day notice 30/06/2024 84,978.85
84,978.85
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
84,978.85
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
84,978.85
Balance per Cash Book is :- 84,978.85
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NAME o SIGNEA ..o Date .....ooooiiiiiiiiis



Date: 04/07/2024 Berwick upon Tweed Town Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 14:52 User: STEVE
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2024 for Cashbook No 9 - Charity Bank [Easy Access]

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
30/06/2024 BACS 676.77 676.77 rRH Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 676.77

Signatory 1:





