The Charity Bank Limited Fosse House, 182 High Street, Tonbridge, TN9 1BE 01732 441944 enquiries@charitybank.org charitybank.org

Appendix C



Berwick upon Tweed Town Council
Berwick-upon-Tweed Town Council
Unit 1
82 - 88 Marygate
Berwick-upon-Tweed Northumberland
TD15 1BN

Statement/Page 1/1

Pounds Sterling
Ethical Easy Access Account (CTUA)

Statement of Account For

Berwick upon Tweed Town Council

Book Date	Value Date	Details	Money Out	Money In	Balance
30Jun2023		Balance Brought Forward			82,081.34 CR
30Jun2023	30Jun2023	Credit Interest		358.39	82,439.73 CR
30Sep2023	30Sep2023	Credit Interest		518.67	82,958.40 CR
31Dec2023	31Dec2023	Credit Interest	gr	672.30	83,630.70 CR
31Mar2024	31Mar2024	Credit Interest		671.38	84,302.08 CR
30Jun2024	30Jun2024	Credit Interest	# E	676.77	84,978.85 CR

Interest rates through statement period

050ct2023 - 18Jul2024 3.220000% CR 14Sep2023 - 050ct2023 3.110000% CR 14Aug2023 - 14Sep2023 2.630000% CR 17Jul2023 - 14Aug2023 2.310000% CR 30Jun2023 - 17Jul2023 1.910000% CR

18Jul2024

Balance Carried Forward

84,978.85 CR





















Date: 04/07/2024

Berwick upon Tweed Town Council Current Year

User: STEVE

Page 1

Time: 14:52

Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2024 for Cashbook 9 - Charity Bank [Easy Access]

Bank Statement Account Name (s)	Statement Date	Page	Balances
Business 100 day notice	30/06/2024		84,978.85
		_	84,978.85
Unpresented Payments (Minus)	_	Amount	
		0.00	
		_	0.00
			84,978.85
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)			
		0.00	
			0.00
			84,978.85
	Balance per	Cash Book is :-	84,978.85
		Difference is :-	0.00
Signatory 1:			
Name	Signed	Date	
Signatory 2:			
Name	Signed	Date	

Date: 04/07/2024

Berwick upon Tweed Town Council Current Year

Page 1

Time: 14:52

User: STEVE

Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2024 for Cashbook No 9 - Charity Bank [Easy Access]

Date	Cheque/Ref	Amnt Paid	Amnt Banked S	Stat Amnt	<u>Difference</u> <u>Cleared</u>	Payee Name or De	escription
30/06/2024	BACS		676.77	676.77	R 📕	Receipt(s) Banked	
	_	0.00	676.77				
Signa	atory 1:						
Name	9		Signed	l		Date	
Signa	atory 2:						
Name	e		Signed	l		Date	